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Mercedes-Benz 2858 + PALFINGER Z15 (2022) + 6X4

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht

Hefcapaciteit

€ 117.500,-
Kraanwagen

2019

366545
WDB96402410366545

6x4

Automaat
303.932 km
Diesel

Euro 6

427 kW (580 PK)
26.000 kg
10.650 kg
15.350 kg

15.000 kg
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Accessoires

Beschrijving
WDB96402410366545

ABS

Airconditioning
Aluminiumbrandstoftank
Antiblokkeersysteem
Centrale
deurvergrendeling
Centrale
deurvergrendeling
afstandbediend
Cruise control
Elektrisch bedienbare
ramen

Elektrisch verstelbare
buitenspiegels
Geluidsarm
Gereedschapskist
Intarder
Kiphydrauliek
Koelkast

Luchtvering

PTO

PTO

Retarder
Slaapcabine
Versterkte motorrem
Zonneklep
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